
Registration

 
Welcome 

Chairs:  Isabella Frigerio (I-Peschiera) Women in Surgery

    Gaya Spolverato (I-Padova) 

Giulia Armatura I-Bolzano giulia.armatura@sabes.it Women in Surgery Association in the last Century

Elda Baggio I-Verona elda.baggio@univr.it Women Surgeons in war scenarios

Elena Daniel I-Treviso elena.daniel02@gmail.com Gender stereotype's trap

Elisa Sefora Pierobon I-Padova elisaseforapierobon@gmail.com Mentorship Program WIS Italia

Anna Catalano I-Roma catalano@storiesreporter.it Women in Medicine: stories and faces

Chairs:               
   Antonella Veglia (I-Campobasso)

Differences

Dalila Patrizia Greco (I-Milano)

Marko Konschake A-Innsbruck  marko.konschake@i-med.ac.at Female anatomy of abdominal wall and groin

Monika 

Niederkofler 
I-Brunico monika.niederkofler@sabes.it  hernia in female childhood

Eva Brugger I-Bolzano eva.brugger@sabes.it Hernia in pregnancy 

                                                                            
Marta Cavalli I-Milano marta.cavalli@grupposandonato.it da definire

Sportswoman's hernia 

Henry Hoffmann CH-Basel henry.hoffmann@gmx.de

Chronic groin pain in women

Coffee break

Chairs:  Micaela Piccoli (I-Modena) Specials
Diego Cuccurullo (I-Napoli)

Massimiliano 

Raggi
I-Rovereto massimilianoraggi@libero.it Chronic groin pain: point of view of the pain physician

Micaela Piccoli I-Modena piccoli.micaela@aou.mo.it
Characteristics of mesh and fixation in women's fertile live 

phase. What we know about

Friedrich 

Kallinowski
D-Heidelberg friedrich.Kallinowski@med.uni-heidelberg.de Tissue stretching and grip concept

Regine Nessel D-Heidelberg regine.nessel@slk-kliniken.de Stronghold Study

Tanja Bammer A-Kufstein  praxis@chirurgie-bammer.at Hiatal hernia in women

Chairs:           Providencia Garcia Pastor (S-Valencia)

Francesco Gossetti  (I-Roma) Rectus diastasis 

Elena Albanese I-Roma info@diastasidonna.it
The importance of the first association of Italian patients 

about rectus diastasis: "Diastasti Donna ODV®"

Francesco 

Gossetti 
I-Roma gossetti@tiscali.it Rectus diastasis: when turns it into a disease? 

René Fortelny             A-Vienna  rene.fortelny@wienkav.at Rectus diastasis - Classification

Ulla Volmer D-Berlin volmer@park-klinik.com Floppy abdomen

Antonella Veglia I-Campobasso antonella.veglia@asrem.org
Rectus-diastasis-repair: to which surgeon does it belong?  

(general-, plastic- or hernia-surgeon?)

Lunch

Chairs:  Linda D`Amore (I-Roma)

Öfner Velano Dietmar (A-Innsbruck)  Surgical techniques

Günther Sitzmann (I-Bruneck)

Gabriele 

Munegato
I-Conegliano gabriele.munegato@gmail.com Evolution of hernia-surgery after Rives Stoppa

Providencia Garcia 

Pastor
S-Valencia garciaprov@hotmail.com Modified Nyhus technique in female groin hernia repair 

Ulla Volmer D-Berlin volmer@park-klinik.com PUMP: Preperitoneal Umbilical Mesh Procedure

Reinhard Bittner D-Stuttgart bittnerfamilie@web.de TAPP in Women: tips and tricks

Luca Felicioni I-Grosseto lfelicioni@hotmail.it Robotic TAPP: only a dream? 

Break

Shuo Yang CHN-Beijing saga-storm@163.dom
Transabdominal preperitoneal approach for incarcerated 

inguinal hernia repair

Katrin Bermoser A-Hochrum chirurgie@obermoser.at
New minimal invasiv techniques in primary and post- 

incisional ventral hernia-repair

Linda D'Amore I-Roma linda.damore@uniroma1.it Open approach in ventral hernia-our experience

Alessandro 

Carrara 
I-Trento alessandro.carrara@apss.tn.it THT-Procedure  after Costa-Procedure

Rossana Daniela Berta I-Pisa r.berta@ao-pisa.toscana.it Women's hernia and obesity: my way

Closing remarks

Completion of CME - questionnaire
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13.45 - 14.30

17.15

8.30 - 9.30
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